
MOAB SHORT-TRACK SERIES - 30 MIN - 7.16.25
Position Plate Name Laps Total Time Best Lap Avg Lap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

1 93 Lee Yarbro 10 33:41.2 03:06.7 03:22.1 03:17.2 03:06.7 03:15.8 03:19.2 03:23.2 03:27.0 03:25.1 03:27.2 03:32.4 03:27.4
2 2 Juliet Azpeitia 10 33:59.2 03:11.9 03:23.9 03:11.9 03:16.9 03:24.7 03:26.6 03:24.7 03:34.2 03:33.3 03:28.9 03:23.3 03:14.7
3 94 Tyler Daniels 10 34:29.1 03:13.0 03:26.9 03:18.4 03:26.4 03:13.0 03:30.3 03:36.5 03:30.1 03:26.1 03:27.6 03:27.2 03:33.5
4 83 Justin Lowe 10 35:33.7 03:15.0 03:33.4 03:16.0 03:15.0 03:25.3 03:30.3 03:34.3 03:31.1 03:27.1 03:37.3 03:46.1 04:11.2
5 82 patrick harkins 10 37:08.6 03:30.1 03:42.9 03:44.1 03:30.1 03:35.1 03:36.0 03:38.9 03:42.4 03:43.9 03:50.7 03:51.0 03:56.4
6 9 Zdenek 'Z' Fiebinger 10 37:29.0 03:09.7 03:44.9 03:09.7 03:32.5 03:49.1 03:43.2 03:41.2 03:49.7 03:59.3 03:54.4 03:59.4 03:50.4
7 96 Randy Lovelace 9 34:57.7 03:13.9 03:53.1 03:13.9 03:37.4 03:43.0 03:52.1 04:02.0 04:03.0 04:12.7 04:18.1 03:55.5
8 70 David Farabaugh 9 35:51.0 03:10.9 03:59.0 03:10.9 03:53.4 03:59.8 04:10.0 04:01.5 04:04.1 04:03.7 04:22.0 04:05.7
9 80 James Berry 9 37:07.3 03:51.6 04:07.5 03:51.6 04:06.0 04:06.2 04:16.8 03:56.7 04:14.4 03:57.4 04:17.6 04:20.7

10 44 Mark Chubb 9 36:22.0 03:33.0 03:20.0 03:27.0 03:33.0 03:41.0 03:39.0 03:45.0
11 97 Jameson Simms 9 37:34.3 03:42.5 04:10.5 03:42.5 03:58.9 04:03.0 04:13.5 04:13.9 04:18.4 04:26.3 04:27.2 04:10.7
12 98 Maxwell Alff 8 34:55.5 03:49.5 04:21.9 03:49.5 04:02.8 04:07.1 04:18.8 04:46.0 04:44.5 04:39.5 04:27.3
13 95 Margaret Tennent 7 36:14.7 04:41.5 05:10.7 04:41.5 05:07.6 05:21.2 05:05.0 05:19.9 05:21.8 05:17.7
14 99 Sam  Sanders 5 35:53.6 04:44.7 07:10.7 15:00.2 04:44.7 04:59.3 06:08.8 05:00.7


